place
1

v b WN

N°
3
17
5
25
4

Nom - Prénom Pilote
REGUILLON Loic
PELLETIER Corentin
BEZARD Thomas
DUPONT Corentin
GAUBERT Baptiste

Club

ASK Ancenis
ACO

ASK ACO
ASK Ancenis
ASK ACO

Championnat Régional 2019

Classement Provisoire

Catégorie SENIOR

LAVAL
Pré Finale
40 42
50 50
32 32
26 26
22 22

LE MANS
Pré Finale
50 40
32 32
40 50
22 22
26 26

LOHEAC
Pré Finale
52 50
40 40
32 26
26 32
abs abs

ANCENIS Total
Pré Finale Provisoire

274
244
212
154
96

Retrait TOTAL
1 2

274

244

212

154

96



